Accessories
     SLLUSQ - Step Lite Louvre
        Square
SLLUGUSQ - Step Lite Louvre
Square GU10
Luminaire Type Material/Finish
Ordering example: SLLU COP - Step Lite Louvre in Copper
SLLUGU SS - Step Lite Louvre GU10 in
Stainless Steel
SLCAN - Step Lite Canister
(accessories ordered separately)
The Step Lite Louvre Square has an 88mm square flange that fits
flush to the surface, with tho protrusions. The 45 degree louvers
eliminate all upward light, making this luminaire ideal for providing
illumination of steps and low level features such as exterior paved
areas.
A GU10 version of this luminaire is also available for line
voltage lamps. However, a longer luminaire body is needed to
accommodate the longer lamp.
Ordering Information
Step Lite
Louvre Square
Cat. No. SLLUSQ
Cat. No. SLLUGUSQ
COP - Copper
   SS - Stainless Steel
          CJK150 - Cable Joint Kit
           CANSS - Stainless Steel
Canister
LENSSTEPF - Frosted Lens
SLCAN - Step Lite Canister
68.5mm
88mm
25mm
7mm
63.5mm
2¾”
2½”3½”
1”
¼”
HUNZA FACTORY
130 Felton Mathew Ave
Glen Innes
Auckland 1072
New Zealand
Ph: 64-9-528 9471
Fax: 64-9-528 9361
INTERNATIONAL CONTACTS:
contact.php
Specification may change without notice.
Manufactured in New Zealand.
© 2016 Hunza Holdings Ltd.
Luminaire Construction
CNC machined from one of the
following metals:
Copper
Body: 63.5mm (2½”) x 10mm (3/8”)
tube.
End cap: solid copper 63.5mm (2½”)
rod.
Flange: 90mm (3½”) x 90mm (3½”)
solid copper square bar.
316 Stainless Steel
Body: 63.5mm (2½”) x 10mm (3/8”)
tube.
End cap: solid stainless steel
63.5mm (2½”) rod.
Flange: 90mm (3½”) x 90mm (3½”)
solid stainless steel square bar.
Mounting
Designed to fit through a 66mm (2½")
hole and be fixed into position by two
screws in the flange.
A Step Lite or Stainless Steel